. -

23.04.2026
20:00 UHR

24.04.2026
20:00 UHR

25.04.2026
20:00 UHR

27.04.2026
20:00 UHR

HILDEéSHeIm
Halle 39

HAmMeLNn

Rattenfanger-Halle

LemGo

PHOENIX CONTACT
arena

KieL

Wunderino
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https://www.eventim.de/event/sascha-grammel-wuensch-dir-was-halle39-18199650/
https://www.eventim.de/event/sascha-grammel-wuensch-dir-was-rattenfaenger-halle-20029459/
https://www.eventim.de/event/sascha-grammel-wuensch-dir-was-phoenix-contact-arena-20101792/
https://www.eventim.de/event/sascha-grammel-wuensch-dir-was-wunderino-arena-20080290/

Sascha Gramme| und
seine Puppen Live erleben 9

TOUR 2
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28.04.2026 FLeNSBURG -
20:00 UHR GP JOULE Arena ©OR
~r®
29.04.2026 NeuminsTter 2o
20:00 UHR Holstenhallen C@ -
MAI
27.05.2026 GOTTINGEN ~
20:00 UHR LOKHALLE (D)),
~®
28.05.2026 WEeTZLAR 2
20:00 UHR Buderus Arena C M
29.05.2026 ASCHAFFENBURG =
20:00 UHR LINDE MH ARENA (),
~e
30.05.2026 MANNHeIm V= \DER ”
20:00 UHR Rosengarten @@ 5 ‘ AUS- -

i


https://www.eventim.de/event/sascha-grammel-wuensch-dir-was-gp-joule-arena-20083573/
https://www.eventim.de/event/sascha-grammel-wuensch-dir-was-holstenhalle-neumuenster-20088067/
https://www.eventim.de/event/sascha-grammel-wuensch-dir-was-lokhalle-goettingen-20083703/
https://www.eventim.de/event/sascha-grammel-wuensch-dir-was-buderus-arena-wetzlar-20070893/
https://www.eventim.de/event/sascha-grammel-wuensch-dir-was-linde-mh-arena-20098778/

31.05.2026
20:00 UHR

Jumi

21.06.2026
20:00 UHR

22.06.2026
20:00 UHR

23.06.2026
20:00 UHR

25.06.2026
20:00 UHR

26.06.2026
20:00 UHR

OFFEeNBURG
EDEKA Arena

KREFeLD
YAYLA Arena

piRren
ARENA Kreis Duren

Telekom Dome

HAMM
WESTPRESS arena

ESSen
Grugahalle
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https://www.eventim.de/event/sascha-grammel-wuensch-dir-was-edeka-arena-messe-offenburg-ortenau-20072383/
https://www.eventim.de/event/sascha-grammel-wuensch-dir-was-yayla-arena-20103793/
https://www.eventim.de/event/sascha-grammel-wuensch-dir-was-arena-kreis-dueren-20101961/
https://www.eventim.de/event/sascha-grammel-wuensch-dir-was-telekom-dome-20102453/
https://www.eventim.de/event/sascha-grammel-wuensch-dir-was-westpress-arena-hamm-20102130/#tab=
https://www.eventim.de/event/sascha-grammel-wuensch-dir-was-grugahalle-20096580/

27.06.2026
20:00 UHR

JULI

07.07.2026
20:00 UHR

08.07.2026
20:00 UHR

09.07.2026
20:00 UHR

AUGUST

24.08.2026
20:00 UHR

QUAKENnBRicCK

Artland Arena

BOCHUIM

RuhrCongress

Siegerlandhalle

KoLn

Lanxess Arena

AURICH

Sparkassen-Arena
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https://www.eventim.de/event/sascha-grammel-wuensch-dir-was-artland-arena-quakenbrueck-20046125/
https://www.eventim.de/event/sascha-grammel-wuensch-dir-was-ruhrcongress-bochum-20083220/
https://www.eventim.de/event/sascha-grammel-wuensch-dir-was-siegerlandhalle-20102302/
https://www.eventim.de/event/sascha-grammel-wuensch-dir-was-lanxess-arena-20039899/
https://www.eventim.de/event/sascha-grammel-wuensch-dir-was-sparkassen-arena-aurich-20032384/

25.08.2026
20:00 UHR

26.08.2026
20:00 UHR

27.08.2026
20:00 UHR

BRemen
OVB-Arena

EmslandArena

MUnsTeRrR

Halle MUnsterland

SEPTEMBER

02.09.2026
20:00 UHR

03.09.2026
20:00 UHR

04.09.2026
20:00 UHR

SAARBRUcCKeNn

Saarlandhalle

KoBLenz
EPG Arena

ALSFeLD

Hessenhalle
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https://www.eventim.de/event/sascha-grammel-wuensch-dir-was-oevb-arena-20000127/
https://www.eventim.de/event/sascha-grammel-wuensch-dir-was-emslandarena-20096488/
https://www.eventim.de/event/sascha-grammel-wuensch-dir-was-messecongress-centrum-halle-muensterland-20102207/
https://www.eventim.de/event/sascha-grammel-wuensch-dir-was-saarlandhalle-saarbruecken-20072284/
https://www.eventim.de/event/sascha-grammel-wuensch-dir-was-epg-arena-20104035/
https://www.eventim.de/event/sascha-grammel-wuensch-dir-was-hessenhalle-20069661/

05.09.2026
20:00 UHR

06.09.2026
20:00 UHR

25.11.2026
20:00 UHR

26.11.2026
20:00 UHR

27.11.2026
20:00 UHR

28.11.2026
20:00 UHR

KASSeL

Nordhessen Arena

BRAUNSCHWEIG

Volkswagen Halle

NovemBeR

PASSAU

Dreilander Halle

MincHen
Olympiahalle

AUGSBURG

Schwabenhalle

Kempten
big BOX ALLGAU
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https://www.eventim.de/event/sascha-grammel-wuensch-dir-was-nordhessen-arena-kassel-20070978/
https://www.eventim.de/event/sascha-grammel-wuensch-dir-was-volkswagen-halle-20091493/
https://www.eventim.de/event/sascha-grammel-wuensch-dir-was-dreilaenderhalle-20069687/
https://www.eventim.de/event/sascha-grammel-wuensch-dir-was-olympiahalle-muenchen-20038049/
https://www.eventim.de/event/sascha-grammel-wuensch-dir-was-messe-augsburg-20001841/
https://www.eventim.de/event/sascha-grammel-wuensch-dir-was-bigbox-allgaeu-kempten-20001842/

-Sascha Grammel und
Seine Puppen Live erleben
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DezemBeR
08.12.2026 COTTBUS
20:00 UHR Stadthalle

09.12.2026 RIESA

20:00 UHR WT Energiesysteme
Arena

10.12.2026 cHemniTz

20:00 UHR Messehalle 1

11.12.2026 BERLIN

20:00 UHR Uber Arena
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https://www.eventim.de/event/sascha-grammel-wuensch-dir-was-wt-energiesysteme-arena-20081952/
https://www.eventim.de/event/sascha-grammel-wuensch-dir-was-messe-chemnitz-20093704/
https://www.eventim.de/event/sascha-grammel-wuensch-dir-was-uber-arena-berlin-20093860/

